
Unit：Enterprise

Year & Quarter

Enterprises

Recordation at End

of Preceding

Year/Quarter

Enterprises Recordation

in Current Year/Quarter

Enterprises

Withdrawing

Recordation in

Current

Year/Quarter

Enterprises

Recordation at End

of Current

Year/Quarter

1997 758 304 218 844

1998 844 240 343 741

1999 741 184 281 644

2000 644 153 153 644

2001 644 223 216 651

2002 651 317 239 729

2003 729 272 256 745

2004 745 230 236 739

2005 739 242 246 735

2006 735 186 217 704

2007 704 164 148 720

2008 720 124 448 396

2009 396 122 116 402

2010 402 98 141 359

2011 359 146 91 414

2012 414 143 143 414

2013 414 145 130 429

2014 429 126 141 414

2015 414 105 163 356

2016 356 118 98 376

2017 376 139 108 407

2018 407 128 128 407

2019 407 105 144 368

2020 368 112 105 375

2021 375 103 94 384

2022 384 86 79 391

2023 391 74 93 372

2024 372 24 20 376

Quarter 1 372 24 20 376

Unit：Enterprise

Area
Number of

Enterprises
Area

Number of

Enterprises

Total                         376

　New Taipei City                           50 　Yuanlin County 1

　Taipei City                         173     Chiayi County 2

　Taoyuan City                           28 　Pingtung County 3

　Taichung City                           66 　Taitung County 1

　Tainan City                           11 　Hualien County 1

　Kaohsiung City                           29 　Penghu County -

　Yilan County                              - 　Keelung City 1

    Hsinchu County                             2 　Hsinchu City 2

　Miaoli County                             2 　Chiayi City 4

　Changhwa County                              -     Kimmen & Lienchiang -

    Nantou County                              -

By the End of March 2024

Table 1   Recordation of Multi-level Marketing Enterprises

Table 2  Location of Multi-level Marketing Enterprises


